PRICE • QUALITY • DELIVERY
MADE IN AMERICA
®
™
•  SmartArms.com  •  TapArms.com
© 2024, Ergonomic Tool Arms LLC
Neutralizing Tool Force and Weight in Industrial Assembly
TorqueArms.com

Options
RS2
EL Series Ordering Code
Arms for cabled DC, battery or hydraulic tools, fixturing,
positioning of production gagues and test equipment
(any tooling that does not require shop air).
When Configuring your model number
list as many Options as needed,
separated by dashes
OM — Overhead Mount
RS2 — Shoulder Rotational Stop
IRSH — In-line Remote Start Handle
B250 — Heavy Duty Mounting
  Base Kit
ZF — Zero Fold Elbow
  with Magnetic Park
DF — Downforce Assist Model
  - Consult Sales and
  Engineering for Electric
  Downforce Models
+ Tool Holder provides additional reach, varies by holder.
* Max Tooling Weight must include ETA Tool Holder chosen.
5
–PA815
Frame
PS
Tool Holder
PA306 – Standard Duty, Short Reach
Maximum Reach 24” (610mm)+
Vertical Travel 10.3” (261mm)
Maximum Tooling Weight 6 lbs (2.7 Kg)*
Maximum Vert Torque 550 in-lbs (62 Nm)
Maximum Horz Torque 275 in-lbs (31 Nm)
5/16 ID tool supply hose
PA315 – Heavy Duty, Short Reach
Maximum Reach 24” (610mm)+
Vertical Travel 10.3” (261mm)
Maximum Tooling Weight 15 lbs (6.8 Kg)*
Maximum Vert Torque 800 in-lbs (90 Nm)
Maximum   Torque 400 in-lbs (45 Nm)
3/8 ID tool supply hose included
PA506 – Standard Duty, Full Reach
Maximum Reach 36” (915mm)+
Vertical Travel 17.6” (447mm)
Maximum Tooling Weight 6 lbs (2.7 Kg)*
Maximum Vert Torque 550 in-lbs (62 Nm)
Maximum Horz Torque 275 in-lbs (31 Nm)
5/16 ID tool supply hose
PA806 – Medium Duty, Full Reach
Maximum Reach 36” (915mm)+
Vertical Travel 17.6” (447mm)
Maximum Tooling Weight 6 lbs (2.7 Kg)*
Maximum Vert Torque 800 in-lbs (90 Nm)
Maximum Horz Torque 400 in-lbs (45 Nm)
3/8 ID tool supply hose included
PA815 – Heavy Duty, Full Reach
Maximum Reach 36” (915mm)+
Vertical Travel 17.6” (447mm)
Maximum Tooling Weight 15 lbs (6.8 Kg)*
Maximum Vert Torque 800 in-lbs (90 Nm)
Maximum Horz Torque 400 in-lbs (45 Nm)
3/8 ID tool supply hose included
PA1015 – Extra Heavy Duty, Full Reach
Maximum Reach 36” (915mm)+
Vertical Travel 17.6” (447mm)
Maximum Tooling Weight 14 lbs (6.3 Kg)*
Maximum Vert Torque 1,100 in-lbs (125 Nm)
Maximum Horz Torque 600 in-lbs (68 Nm)
3/8 ID tool supply hose included
PA1025 – Extra Heavy Duty,
High Weight –Full Reach
Maximum Reach 36” (915mm)+